
(Boys H.S. Varsity Hockey)    Devils Lake  (1) at Grand Forks Red River  (4)
Eastern Dakota Conference,  Thursday, December 22, 2016

Grand Forks Central and Red River
Grand Forks, North Dakota 

Arena: Eagles Arena  Time: 7:34PM - 9:20PM
Official Scorer:  Tyler Piper  Attendance: 
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Grand Forks Red River 
Bill Chase  Coaches

 Starters
31 Jacob Mehlhoff    Sr  G
02 Max Johnson    Jr  D
04 Jack Tannahill    Sr  D
11 Reed Turner    Sr  F
16 Jake Arel    Sr  F
21 Tyler Savage    So  F

Devils Lake 
Jens Stokke

 Starters
01 Wyatt Ness    Sr  G
05 Mathew Boren    Sr  D
22 Alec Miller    Sr  D
04 Tommy Reslock    Jr  F
16 Carson Lovin    Jr  F
13 Ryyan Reule    Sr  F

 Alternates  Alternates
01 Nate Bradbury    So  G
05 Jace Lunski    Sr  F
07 Luke LaMoine    Sr  F
09 Cole Forest    Jr  F
10 Reed Olson    Sr  F
12 Riley Thingvold    Sr  F
14 Kaden Landa    Sr  D
15 Henry Fosse    Jr  F
17 Max Churchill    Sr  F
18 Braden Costello    Jr  F
19 Trever Lunski    Jr  D
20 Mason Salquist    Jr  F
22 Landon Haagenson    Jr  D
23 Alex Carpenter    Sr  D

02 Matthew Besse    So  D
03 Cole Senkyr    So  F
07 Riley Roed    So  D
08 Kale Miller    Sr  F
09 Brody Vose    Sr  F
10 Jaydon Grafsgaard    Sr  D
11 Brady Johnson    Sr  D
12 Craig Peterson    Jr  F
15 Jacob Martin    Sr  F
17 Joshua White    Jr  F
19 Blair Martinson    So  F
30 Reegan Reule    So  G

 Scoring by Periods
Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT(s) Final

Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT(s) Total

Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT Total Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT Total

Pen Min:Sec PP Min:Sec PPG SHG ENG

GFR

DL

 Shots on Goal

GFR

DL

1 2 3

2 0 1

16 18 15

4 8 8

 6

 3

 49

 20

 Quality Scoring Chances  Face-offs Won

GFR

DL

 7 

 10 

 0 

 0 

 14 

 4 

 1 

 0 

 14 

 4 

 3 

 1 

 35 

 18 

 4 

 1 

 Penalties  Power Plays

GFR

DL

 3 6:00 2 3:46  0  0  0 

 2 4:00 2 2:57  1  0  0 

GFR- 31 Jacob Mehlhoff  

GFR- 01 Nate Bradbury  

DL- 01 Wyatt Ness  

DL- 30 Reegan Reule  

3 51:00 10 10 4 4 4 3  18  17

3 51:00 7 7 14 13 14 11  35  31

 GoalTending Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT(s) Totals
Per Min SOG SV SOG SV SOG SV SOG SV SOG SV

Win

Loss

 Officials

Signature

(Lin) Connor McCarty

(Ref) Bobby Fester

(Ref) Matt Palmiscno

 Penalties  Goals GWG:  GFR 21 Tyler Savage   3:06  Per 3

 Tm  No  Player  Penalty (Length)  Per  Time  Tm  Type  Goal Scorer  Assist #1  Assist #2

Records
 Next
 Date

OA:  -  - 
() 

C:  -  - OA:  -  - 
() 

C:  -  - 

2 5:14 GFR ES 18 Braden Costello 20 Mason Salquist 07 Luke LaMoine

DL 10 Jaydon Grafsgaard Cross Checking (2) 2 12:00

3 3:06 GFR ES 21 Tyler Savage 11 Reed Turner 16 Jake Arel

3 4:38 GFR ES 22 Landon Haagenson 07 Luke LaMoine

GFR 20 Mason Salquist Elbowing (2) 3 7:41

3 8:52 DL PP 05 Mathew Boren 16 Carson Lovin 11 Brady Johnson

GFR 22 Landon Haagenson Tripping  (2) 3 10:40

GFR 22 Landon Haagenson High Sticking  (2) 3 10:40

DL 11 Brady Johnson Tripping (2) 3 12:26

3 15:01 GFR ES 14 Kaden Landa 20 Mason Salquist 07 Luke LaMoine

 End of Game


